MARCA
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SUZUKI

PASTIGLIE FRENO RACING ANTERIORE CL BRAKES 1110C60

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
Ninja ZX-6RR 600 2003 - 2005
Ninja ZX-6R 636 2003 - 2006
Ninja ZX-10R 1000 2004 - 2005
Ninja ZX-10R 1000 2006 - 2006
Ninja ZX-10R 1000 2007 - 2007
ZX12R Ninja 1200 2004 - 2006
VN Vulcan Mean Streak 1600 2005 - 2007
GSX-R 1000 2003 - 2003

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

43082-0037
43082-0037
43082-0058
43082-0058
43082-0058
43082-0030
43082-0031




